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Player

Steve Stricker
Jerry Kelly
Scott McCarron
Bernhard Langer
Woody Austin
David Toms
Kirk Triplett
Retief Goosen
Steve Flesch
Tom Gillis
Kevin Sutherland
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Scott Parel

Paul Broadhurst
Tim Petrovic
Billy Andrade
Bob Estes
Marco Dawson
Wes Short Jr
Tom Byrum
Colin Montgomerie
Tom Lehman
Vijay Singh

Ken Duke

Paul Goydos
Fred Couples
Kent Jones
Billy Mayfair
Kenny Perry
Brandt Jobe
Joe Durant

Jay Haas
Rocco Mediate
Corey Pavin
Doug Garwood
Jeff Maggert
Doug Barron
Lee Janzen
Stephen Ames
Gene Sauers
Ken Tanigawa
Tom Pernice Jr
Duffy Waldorf
Fran Quinn
Darren Clarke
David McKenzie
Tommy Tolles
John Daly
Stephen Leaney
Glen Day
Esteban Toledo
Davis Love lll
David Frost
Willie Wood
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7009
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1521
3869
4006
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3915
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Points Avg Ranking
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4.219
4.194
4.079
4.079
4.052
4.013
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3.295
3.189
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2.870
2.831
2.798
2.714
2.682
2.670
2.624
2,611
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2.427
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2.360
2.303
2.299
2.012
2.007
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1.875
1.783
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Jesper Parnevik
Olin Browne
Jerry Smith

Scott Dunlap

Jeff Sluman
Tsuyoshi Yoneyama
Mark Calcavecchia
Scott Verplank
Mark O'Meara
Michael Bradley
Mark Brooks
Phillip Price
David Shacklady
Bart Bryant
Sandy Lyle
Markus Brier
Paul Lawrie

John Riegger
Mike Goodes
Clark Dennis
James Kingston
Jean Francois Remesy
Fred Funk

Roger Chapman
Jose Coceres
Steve Jones
Peter Baker
Thomas Levet
lan Woosnam
Paul Streeter
Peter Fowler
Chris Dimarco
Miguel Angel Martin
Tom Watson

Rod Pampling
Greg Kraft

Gary Orr

Carlos Franco
Michael Campbell
Thaworn Wiratchant
Stephen Dodd
Russ Cochran
Chris Williams
Jarmo Sandelin
Cliff Kresge

Joey Sindelar
Tommy Armour Ill
Michael Allen
Magnus P Atlevi
Todd Hamilton
Scott Hoch
Mauricio Molina
John Huston
Mike Small
Shaun Micheel
Gibby Gilbert 111
Barry Lane

Philip Golding
Gary Hallberg
Brian Henninger
Peter Lonard
Prayad Marksaeng
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1746
1391
1481
1788
1957
380
1439
887
1237
1127
315
1216
820
1047
426
783
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605
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1083
655
720
543
562
468
300
563
467
417
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594
445
377
165
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333
358
570
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312
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420
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136
317
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110
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147
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S, O ROWOoOONIEIAEJIAONGON-S oW

NBEDNWOOO W=~

1.652
1.621
1.620
1.617
1.584
1.540
1.496
1.405
1.352
1.307
1.270
1.258
1.230
1.211
1.168
1.094
1.026
1.007
0.922
0.886
0.877
0.865
0.754
0.739
0.729
0.720
0.719
0.716
0.702
0.698
0.690
0.679
0.674
0.673
0.670
0.670
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0.662
0.654
0.650
0.645
0.638
0.631
0.622
0.588
0.587
0.575
0.570
0.566
0.559
0.554
0.531
0.494
0.468
0.460
0.457
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0.445
0.406
0.398
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0.392



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Peter O'Malley

Jeff Gallagher
Marc Farry

Paul McGinley
Dudley Hart

Rafael Gomez
Peter T Wilson
Santiago Luna
Paul Eales

Taichi Teshima
Dan Olsen

Mark McNulty

Rod Spittle

Dan Forsman
Andrew Oldcorn
Greg Turner

Jose Manuel Carriles
Gary Evans

Gary Wolstenholme
Jay Don Blake
Cesar Monasterio
Carl Mason

Bill Glasson

Larry Mize

Angel Cabrera
Jose Maria Olazabal
Carl Suneson

Bob Sowards

Mark Brown
Toshimitsu Izawa
Jerry Haas

Bob May

Omar Uresti

Mark Mouland
Malcolm Mackenzie
Brendan McGovern
Steve Pate

Gary Marks

Deane Pappas

Tim Thelen

David Gilford
André Bossert
Simon Brown

Paul Wesselingh
Gordon Brand Jr
Kevin Baker
Joakim Haeggman
Jonathan Lomas
Jean Van De Velde
Todd Bailey

Jean Pierre Sallat
Des Smyth
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0.356
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0.337
0.332
0.328
0.321
0.308
0.305
0.295
0.279
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0.265
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0.219
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0.196
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0.146
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